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Name

Junco Partner

The Last Thing | Needed

I'd Have To Be Crazy (Willie Nelson With...

Heads You Win
Tennessee Special

Run Horse Run

Honey On My Tongue
A Body Like Yours
Winds Change

Legends Never Die
Trouble And Strife
Whole Wide World
Liars

Come Rain Or Come Shine
Ballad of Brenham Road
Find My Way

Fortune Teller

Pink Houses

Carolina

Breakdown

Runaround

Simple Days In Texas
West Texas Blues

If | Started Over

Chief (Featuring Ben Sanders)
Cold River

How Long

Busy Being Fabulous

The Wild Rose of the Mountain/The Gen...

The Foggy Dew
Gotta Lotta Livin' To Do

More And More Amor

Time
2:45
4:00
3:24
3:13
3:11
2:41
3:23
5:02
2:59
3:53
4:05
5:03
5:54
3:46
4:52
3:55
4:32
5:21
4:15
3:46
3:24
4:26
3:33
313
3:00
3:22
3:16
4:21
5:14
4:32
2:51

2:47

Mar 6 2021 Random Routes

48 songs, 3 hours, 861.4 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Dead Armadillos

Come On Down To Texas
Welcome To Hard Times
Welcome To Hard Times
Welcome To Hard Times

Arm In Arm

Arm In Arm

Pony

Show Pony

Trouble And Strife

Trouble And Strife

Ron Scott Practice

The Unplugged Collection Vol.1
Red River Crossing

McCartney IlI

Raising Sand

The Unplugged Collection Vol.1
Salvation

The Art of Removing Wallpaper
Words Unsaid

Matinee

Matinee

Lukas Nelson & Promise Of The Real
House Full of Pictures

Voices

Long Road Out Of Eden

Long Road Out Of Eden

The Foggy Dew

The Foggy Dew

Sounds Like...

11Going Places!!
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Artist

Richard Hayes

The Lost Gonzo Band
Steven Fromholz
Charley Crockett
Charley Crockett
Charley Crockett

Steep Canyon Rangers
Steep Canyon Rangers
Orville Peck

Orville Peck

Joan Osborne

Joan Osborne

Ron Scott

Don Henley

Marshall Styler

Paul McCartney
Robert Plant & Alison Krauss
John Mellencamp
Megan Lacy

Terri Hendrix

Deer Fellow

Robert Mark Abrahams
Robert Mark Abrahams
Lukas Nelson & Promise Of The Real
Natalie Flowers

Tom Rush

The Eagles

The Eagles

Eugene O'Donnell
Eugene O'Donnell
Herb Alpert & The Tijuana Brass

Herb Alpert & The Tijuana Brass
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Name

Adids, Mi Corazén
Stage Fright

The Shape I'm In
Time to Kill

Tight Rope

A Song For You
This Masquerade
Time Loves A Hero
Dixie Chicken

Oh, Atlanta

Till The Sun Comes Up Again
To Each His Own

Saturn Nights

The End Is Not In Sight (The Cowboy Tu...

We'll Meet Again

Wobbles

Time
2:44
3:46
4:04
3:29
3:01
4:09
4:27
3:48
3:57
3:28
2:13
3:15
3:32
3:51
3:19

3:31

Album

South Of The Border
Stage Fright

Stage Fright

Stage Fright

The Best Of Leon Russell
The Best Of Leon Russell
The Best Of Leon Russell
Time Loves A Hero

Dixie Chicken

Feats Don't Fail Me Now
Homecoming
Homecoming
Homecoming

Stacked Deck / Too Stuffed To Jump

Sentimental Journey, Hits From The Sec...

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

Herb Alpert & The Tijuana Brass
The Band

The Band

The Band

Leon Russell

Leon Russell

Leon Russell

Little Feat

Little Feat

Little Feat

America

America

America

The Amazing Rhythm Aces
Peggy Lee & Benny Goodman

Benmont Tench



