

Mar 6 2021 Random Routes 48 songs, 3 hours, 861.4 MB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 The Last Thing I Needed	4:00	Dead Armadillos	The Lost Gonzo Band
3 I'd Have To Be Crazy (Willie Nelson With	3:24	Come On Down To Texas	Steven Fromholz
4 Heads You Win	3:13	Welcome To Hard Times	Charley Crockett
5 Tennessee Special	3:11	Welcome To Hard Times	Charley Crockett
6 Run Horse Run	2:41	Welcome To Hard Times	Charley Crockett
7 Honey On My Tongue	3:23	Arm In Arm	Steep Canyon Rangers
8 A Body Like Yours	5:02	Arm In Arm	Steep Canyon Rangers
9 Winds Change	2:59	Pony	Orville Peck
10 Legends Never Die	3:53	Show Pony	Orville Peck
11 Trouble And Strife	4:05	Trouble And Strife	Joan Osborne
12 Whole Wide World	5:03	Trouble And Strife	Joan Osborne
13 Liars	5:54	Ron Scott Practice	Ron Scott
14 Come Rain Or Come Shine	3:46	The Unplugged Collection Vol.1	Don Henley
15 Ballad of Brenham Road	4:52	Red River Crossing	Marshall Styler
16 Find My Way	3:55	McCartney III	Paul McCartney
17 Fortune Teller	4:32	Raising Sand	Robert Plant & Alison Krauss
18 Pink Houses	5:21	The Unplugged Collection Vol.1	John Mellencamp
19 Carolina	4:15	Salvation	Megan Lacy
20 Breakdown	3:46	The Art of Removing Wallpaper	Terri Hendrix
21 Runaround	3:24	Words Unsaid	Deer Fellow
22 Simple Days In Texas	4:26	Matinee	Robert Mark Abrahams
23 West Texas Blues	3:33	Matinee	Robert Mark Abrahams
24 If I Started Over	3:13	Lukas Nelson & Promise Of The Real	Lukas Nelson & Promise Of The Real
25 Chief (Featuring Ben Sanders)	3:00	House Full of Pictures	Natalie Flowers
26 Cold River	3:22	Voices	Tom Rush
27 How Long	3:16	Long Road Out Of Eden	The Eagles
28 Busy Being Fabulous	4:21	Long Road Out Of Eden	The Eagles
29 The Wild Rose of the Mountain/The Gen	5:14	The Foggy Dew	Eugene O'Donnell
30 The Foggy Dew	4:32	The Foggy Dew	Eugene O'Donnell
31 Gotta Lotta Livin' To Do	2:51	Sounds Like	Herb Alpert & The Tijuana Brass
32 More And More Amor	2:47	!!Going Places!!	Herb Alpert & The Tijuana Brass



Mar 6 2021 Random Routes

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
33	Adiós, Mi Corazón	2:44	South Of The Border	Herb Alpert & The Tijuana Brass
34	Stage Fright	3:46	Stage Fright	The Band
35	The Shape I'm In	4:04	Stage Fright	The Band
36	Time to Kill	3:29	Stage Fright	The Band
37	Tight Rope	3:01	The Best Of Leon Russell	Leon Russell
38	A Song For You	4:09	The Best Of Leon Russell	Leon Russell
39	This Masquerade	4:27	The Best Of Leon Russell	Leon Russell
40	Time Loves A Hero	3:48	Time Loves A Hero	Little Feat
41	Dixie Chicken	3:57	Dixie Chicken	Little Feat
42	Oh, Atlanta	3:28	Feats Don't Fail Me Now	Little Feat
43	Till The Sun Comes Up Again	2:13	Homecoming	America
44	To Each His Own	3:15	Homecoming	America
45	Saturn Nights	3:32	Homecoming	America
46	The End Is Not In Sight (The Cowboy Tu	3:51	Stacked Deck / Too Stuffed To Jump	The Amazing Rhythm Aces
47	We'll Meet Again	3:19	Sentimental Journey, Hits From The Sec	Peggy Lee & Benny Goodman
48	Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench